NOT COFFEE

HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Chai Latte
Dirty Chai

Tea

CUP
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50

English Breakfast | Green | Peppermint

Babyccino free with any drink purchase.

COLD DRINKS /7 SMOOTHIES

Iced Chocolate
Iced Chai

Iced Mocha

Iced Dirty Chai
Iced Matcha
Mango Matcha
Strawberry Matcha

Add ice cream to any Iced drink
for $1.00.

Passion Storm
Passionfruit, papaya, guava,
mango, and pineapple

Raspberry Heaven
Raspberry, apple, mango, and
blueberries

Strawberry Fantasy
Strawberry and banana

Pineapple Sunset
Mango, papaya, and pineapple

Berry Burst
Blueberries, blackberries,
blackcurrants, and banana

All smoothies made with your
choice of milk or juice

SML

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50
$10.50

$10.50

MUG
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50

LGE

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50

ABOUT US

Established in 2023 by owners Tom and
Sam, QTO Coffee is a family-owned haven
for coffee enthusiasts. Named after their
children Quentin, Theodore, and Oliver,
QTO Coffee is a celebration of family,
community, and exceptional coffee.

Our specialty coffee, sourced ethically
worldwide and roasted by ONA Coffee in
Canberra, is a testament to our
commitment to excellence. Join usin a
welcoming atmosphere and experience
the perfect blend of flavour and passion in
every sip. Welcome to QTO, where every
moment is steeped in dedication and love
for the craft.
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QTO Coffee
151 Murray St
Gawler SA 5118
(08) 7134 2976

gtocoffee.com.au
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COFFEE

MILK-BASED COFFEE
Maple blend roasted by ONA Coffee. Tastes of
biscuits caramel and malt.

CUP MUG
Latte | Cappuccino | Flat White $5.50 $6.50
Macchiato $5.00 -
Picolo $5.00 -

SML LGE
Iced Latte $6.50 $7.50
Add ice cream for $1.20
Flavoured Syrups $1.00

Try the gold label 'Raspberry Candy' blend for
$1.00 extra in any milk-based coffee. Creamy
and sweet with notes of red fruit, vanilla, and
white chocolate.

BLACK COFFEE

Exceptional Single Origin roasts by ONA
Coffee. Ask our team what is in the hopper
today.

CUP MUG
Espresso $4.70 -
Long Black $5.50 $6.50
Batch Brew $5.50 $6.50

SML LGE
Iced Long Black $6.50 $7.50
Cold Brew $6.50 $7_5o

Large 160z size available in takeaway cup only for $7.50

What is "Specialty Coffee"?

The term 'Specialty Coffee' is reserved for the highest grade of
coffee beans available. Specialty Coffee is sourced directly from
individual farms or estates, ensuring unparalleled quality and
traceability.

To be classified as Specialty Coffee, beans must score 80 or above
on the Specialty Coffee Association's rigorous 100-point cupping
scale, which evaluates factors like aroma, flavour, and balance.

At QTO, we proudly serve ONA Coffee. ONA are celebrated for their
commitment to sustainable farming partnerships across the globe
and their expertise in roasting premium beans here in Australia.

DEFINITELY
NOT COFFEE

Toasted Croissant $8.50
Made with any combination of ham, cheese and
tomato.

Butter And Jam Croissant $6.50
Made with Beerenberg strawberry jam
Avocado Toast (VG) $11.00

Smashed avocado with a hint of lemon served on
toasted sourdough. 2 slices.
Add crumbled feta for $1.50

Buttermilk Pancakes $13.00
Two fresh pancakes served with bananas,
strawberries, and maple syrup.

Add ice cream for $2.00

Loaded Banana Bread $9.50

Thick sliced banana bread served warm with house-
made nut butter, banana, and honey

Tomato Bruschetta $14.00
Two slices of sourdough toast topped with house
made salsa, parmesan cheese and balsamic glaze.

Toasted Sandwich $8.50
Made with any combination of ham, cheese, and
tomato.

Gluten free bread available on request

DEFINITELY
NOT COFFEE

Fruit Toast $5.00
2 slices of thick cut fruit toast with butter
Buttermilk Scones $4.00

Fresh house-made scones served warm with
Beerenberg strawberry jam and fresh Tweedvale
cream

Fresh House- Made Sandwiches

See fridge for seasonal range and availability. Enjoy
fresh or toasted.

ACAI BOWLS (VG)

The OG $14.50
Acai blend topped with granola, banana,
strawberries, coconut flakes, and chia seeds

Nut Delight $17.50

Acai blend topped with granola, coconut flakes,
mixed nuts, banana, strawberries, goji berries, chia
seeds, and nut butter

Summer Sensation $17.50
Acai blend topped with granola, strawberries,
blueberries, raspberries, Riwi fruit, passionfruit,
cacao nibs

Don't forget
to check the
specials
board!



